
Publix Riverside to Bishop Estates A/B 54 miles

A. GATE STATION REST STOP B. DAILY's REST STOP



Publix Riverside to Bishop Estates A/B 54 miles

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.0

2. 0.0 0.0 RIDE START 0.0

3. 0.0 0.0 Right onto Margaret St 0.1

4. 0.1 0.1 Left onto Riverside Ave 1.3

5. 1.4 1.3 FL-13 S ramp to I-95 S/Beaches 0.2

6. 1.6 0.2 Continue onto FL-13 S 0.3

7. 1.9 0.3 Florida 13 exit toward San Marco Blvd 0.2

8. 2.2 0.2 Continue straight 0.1

9. 2.2 0.1 Slight right onto San Marco Blvd 0.0

10. 2.2 0.0 Right: REGROUP 0.7

11. 2.9 0.7 At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Landon Avenue 0.0

12. 3.0 0.0 Left onto River Road 0.5

13. 3.4 0.5 Right to stay on River Rd 0.3

14. 3.8 0.3 River Rd turns left and becomes River Oaks Rd 0.3

15. 4.1 0.3 Right onto Hendricks Ave 0.2

16. 4.3 0.2 Right onto San Jose Blvd 2.0

17. 6.3 2.0 Right onto Hendricks Ave/San Jose Blvd 1.0

18. 7.2 1.0 Slight right onto San Jose Blvd W 0.5

19. 7.7 0.5 Right onto San Jose Blvd 3.7

20. 11.4 3.7 Right onto Beauclerc Rd 1.4

21. 12.8 1.4 Right onto Forest Cir 0.8

22. 13.6 0.8 Continue onto Beauclerc Rd 0.2

23. 13.8 0.2 Right onto Scott Mill Rd 2.8

24. 16.6 2.8 Right onto Mandarin Rd 4.9

25. 21.5 4.9 Continue onto Westberry Rd 0.2

26. 21.8 0.2 Right into Gate Station 

REST STOP

REST STOP

0.0

27. 21.8 0.0 Right onto San Jose Blvd 1.4

28. 23.2 1.4 Right onto Fruit Cove Rd N/Fruit Cove Terrace S 2.4

29. 25.6 2.4 Left onto FL-13 N/State Rd 13 0.2

30. 25.8 0.2 Right onto Davis Pond Blvd 1.0

31. 26.9 1.0 At the traffic circle,  1st exit onto Durbin Creek Blvd 2.5

32. 29.3 2.5 Continue onto Bishop Estates Rd 3.5

33. 32.8 3.5 Left to stay on Bishop Estates Rd 0.2

32.8 miles.  +356/-355 feet



Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

34. 33.0 0.2 Right to stay on Bishop Estates Rd 0.2

35. 33.2 0.2 Right onto San Jose Blvd 1.1

36. 34.3 1.1 Right into Ace Hardware for U-Turn 0.0

37. 34.4 0.0 U-TURN, cross San Jose westbound onto Westberry 0.3

38. 34.7 0.3 Continue onto Mandarin Rd 5.0

39. 39.6 5.0 Left onto Scott Mill Rd 1.8

40. 41.5 1.8 Right onto Oak Bluff Ln 0.3

41. 41.7 0.3 Left onto San Jose Blvd 1.2

42. 42.9 1.2 Right into DAILY'S Rest Stop

REST STOP

5.5

43. 48.5 5.5 Continue onto Hendricks Ave 3.1

44. 51.5 3.1 Continue onto Riverplace Blvd 0.5

45. 52.0 0.5 At the traffic circle,  3rd exit onto San Marco Blvd 0.1

46. 52.1 0.1 Right at the 1st cross street onto Mary St 0.2

47. 52.2 0.2 Continue onto FL-13 N 0.3

48. 52.6 0.3 Bear left to exit left 0.1

49. 52.6 0.1 Keep left at the fork, follow signs for Riverside Ave 0.3

50. 52.9 0.3 Merge onto Riverside Ave 1.2

51. 54.1 1.2 Right onto Margaret St 0.1

52. 54.2 0.1 Left onto Oak St 0.1

53. 54.3 0.1 RIDE FINISH 0.0

54. 54.3 0.0 End of route 0.0

21.5 miles.  +242/-242 feet


